
This space for archiTecT/engineer approval.

400 anchor Mill road | new casTle, de 19720
p :  800 -537 -2107  |  f :  800 -977 -2747
w w w. s p e a k M a n c o M pa n y. c o M

revision daTe: sepT. 2011

specificaTion

14

noTe: 1. all dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified and are 
subject to change without notice.

speakMan neo™

Diverter Tub Spout S-1558

1/4”-20 UNC-2A
THREAD

92-3274-R2

      5.75”
[146.05mm]

     2.66”
[67.65mm]

     2.50”
[63.53mm]

92-3360

feaTures:
• Diverter style
• ½ copper slip-fit connection
• Metal construction

coMpliance:
•  Certified to ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1  

standards

available finishes:
add suffix To Model #

• Polished Chrome (standard)
• Brushed Nickel ❑ -bn
• Polished Nickel ❑ -pn

warranTy:
• 1 year limited


